
Team ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hillview Kent 97.11 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

72 Attyrory Moonshine 0 30.76 0 0

73 Paddy's Panache 0 35.78 0 0

74 Millennium Star 0 30.56 0 0

Skippers Hill E SUSSEX 93.182 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

78 Peter 8 36.32 0 8

79 Smirnoff Ice 0 29.52 0 0

80 Rushoor Master William 0 36.32 0 0

81 Hearnsbrook Cygnus 4 27.34 0 4

Homewood Kent 101.893 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

18 Mr Nuke 4 34.01 0 4

20 Waldon Finnagan 0 34.22 0 0

21 Kilbrien School 4 33.66 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield E SUSSEX 110.314 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Jack 0 30.79 0 0

102 Freya 4 41.71 0 4

107 Derrick 4 37.81 0 4

The Norton Knatchbull School Kent 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

40 Newtown Russel 0 49.62 0 0

41 Fwrog Amy E

39 Ronnie E
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

23 Uplands E SUSSEX Lizzie 0 27.81 0 01

92 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Bobby 0 29.23 0 02

79 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Smirnoff Ice 0 29.52 0 03

74 Hillview Kent Millennium Star 0 30.56 0 04

72 Hillview Kent Attyrory Moonshine 0 30.76 0 05

104 Mayfield E SUSSEX Jack 0 30.79 0 06

101 Marlborough House Kent Ruby Tuesday 0 32.78 0 07

15 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Ninfield Love Story 0 33.47 0 08

20 Homewood Kent Waldon Finnagan 0 34.22 0 09

35 Cranbrook Kent Spec of Dust 0 34.46 0 010

73 Hillview Kent Paddy's Panache 0 35.78 0 011

80 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Rushoor Master William 0 36.32 0 012

70 Highworth Grammar Kent Samson 0 36.36 0 013

40 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Newtown Russel 0 49.62 0 014

81 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Hearnsbrook Cygnus 4 27.34 0 415

21 Homewood Kent Kilbrien School 4 33.66 0 416

18 Homewood Kent Mr Nuke 4 34.01 0 417

42 Roedean Moira House E SUSSEX Prince III 4 35.04 0 418

107 Mayfield E SUSSEX Derrick 4 37.81 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

8 Claverham E SUSSEX Dearleap Fanta 4 41.42 0 420

102 Mayfield E SUSSEX Freya 4 41.71 0 421

29 Bede's E SUSSEX Pippin 4 42.25 0 422

78 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Peter 8 36.32 0 823

39 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Ronnie EE

69 Highworth Grammar Kent Village Tailor Made EE

41 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Fwrog Amy EE

28 Gordon's Surrey Prince EE
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Team ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 2 80 cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sevenoaks Kent 112.341 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

55 Burgate Flint 0 57.16 0 0

57 Breeogue Breeze 0 39.12 0 0

58 Llwyngell Daniel 0 35.61 0 0

59 Daisy 0 37.61 0 0

Mayfield Pink E SUSSEX 127.632 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

105 Smurf 8 44.73 0 8

108 Rusty 0 35.26 0 0

109 Firene Constance 0 42.73 0 0

124 Jamie 4 49.64 0 4

Mayfield Blue E SUSSEX 152.633 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

107 Derrick 4 60.53 0 4

104 Jack 0 46.4 0 0

106 Banamore Westonhouse Boy 0 45.7 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Eastbourne College E SUSSEX 121.494 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Moneylagen Steel 4 36.41 0 4

92 Bobby 8 42.59 0 8

94 Leo 0 39.96 0 0

95 Poppinghole Patchwork 4 45.12 0 4

Hillview Kent 136.135 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

73 Paddy's Panache 4 50.24 0 4

74 Millennium Star 4 42.44 0 4

75 Florac 4 56.39 0 4

72 Attyrory Moonshine 0 43.45 0 0

Chailey E SUSSEX 144.946 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

2 Malone's Mate 0 36.2 0 0

3 Tom 4 55.95 0 4

4 Bailey 4 52.79 0 4

5 Bridie E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Skippers Hill E SUSSEX 118.37 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

78 Peter 12 46.27 0 12

79 Smirnoff Ice 0 37.57 0 0

80 Rushoor Master William E

81 Hearnsbrook Cygnus 0 34.46 0 0

Bede's E SUSSEX 116.898 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

30 HLS Lucy 4 42.81 0 4

31 Comanche Dreamcatcher 8 41.55 0 8

32 Teddie E

33 Larry 4 32.53 0 4

Homewood Kent 134.719 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

18 Mr Nuke E

20 Waldon Finnagan 4 41.67 0 4

21 Kilbrien School 8 43.44 0 8

22 Herbie 4 49.6 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

The Norton Knatchbull School Kent 159.1310 21

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

37 Tom's Sister 12 39.25 0 12

38 Joe Smoke 4 67.24 5 9

39 Ronnie E

40 Newtown Russel 0 52.64 0 0

Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

17 Boolavogue E

13 Fahys Queen 0 36.1 0 0

15 Ninfield Love Story R

14 Pilot 0 41.88 0 0
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 2 80 cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

42 Roedean Moira House E SUSSEX Prince III 0 32.45 0 01

27 Battle Abbey E SUSSEX The Summit 0 32.98 0 02

9 Claverham E SUSSEX Abberley Rose 0 33.54 0 03

7 Catsfield E SUSSEX Rock on Rocora 0 34.28 0 04

81 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Hearnsbrook Cygnus 0 34.46 0 05

76 Hillview Kent Charlie Dunn 0 34.57 0 06

108 Mayfield Pink E SUSSEX Rusty 0 35.26 0 07

58 Sevenoaks Kent Llwyngell Daniel 0 35.61 0 08

13 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Fahys Queen 0 36.10 0 09

2 Chailey E SUSSEX Malone's Mate 0 36.20 0 010

79 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Smirnoff Ice 0 37.57 0 011

59 Sevenoaks Kent Daisy 0 37.61 0 012

35 Cranbrook Kent Spec of Dust 0 38.28 0 013

57 Sevenoaks Kent Breeogue Breeze 0 39.12 0 014

94 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Leo 0 39.96 0 015

14 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Pilot 0 41.88 0 016

109 Mayfield Pink E SUSSEX Firene Constance 0 42.73 0 017

72 Hillview Kent Attyrory Moonshine 0 43.45 0 018

106 Mayfield Blue E SUSSEX Banamore Westonhouse Boy 0 45.70 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

24 Uplands E SUSSEX It's Just Beech 0 46.11 0 020

104 Mayfield Blue E SUSSEX Jack 0 46.40 0 021

40 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Newtown Russel 0 52.64 0 022

56 Sevenoaks Kent Shanbo Ben 0 53.37 0 023

55 Sevenoaks Kent Burgate Flint 0 57.16 0 024

33 Bede's E SUSSEX Larry 4 32.53 0 425

93 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Moneylagen Steel 4 36.41 0 426

20 Homewood Kent Waldon Finnagan 4 41.67 0 427

74 Hillview Kent Millennium Star 4 42.44 0 428

89 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Robbie XXIV 4 42.77 0 429

30 Bede's E SUSSEX HLS Lucy 4 42.81 0 430

95 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Poppinghole Patchwork 4 45.12 0 431

22 Homewood Kent Herbie 4 49.60 0 432

124 Mayfield Pink E SUSSEX Jamie 4 49.64 0 433

73 Hillview Kent Paddy's Panache 4 50.24 0 434

4 Chailey E SUSSEX Bailey 4 52.79 0 435

28 Gordon's Surrey Prince 4 55.89 0 436

3 Chailey E SUSSEX Tom 4 55.95 0 437

75 Hillview Kent Florac 4 56.39 0 438

83 Invicta Grammar Kent Calcourt Florentine 4 58.09 0 439

107 Mayfield Blue E SUSSEX Derrick 4 60.53 0 440

31 Bede's E SUSSEX Comanche Dreamcatcher 8 41.55 0 841
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

92 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Bobby 8 42.59 0 842

21 Homewood Kent Kilbrien School 8 43.44 0 843

105 Mayfield Pink E SUSSEX Smurf 8 44.73 0 844

82 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Kilconly Richie 8 54.93 0 845

68 Benenden Kent Boscombe Filou 8 55.22 0 846

90 Lancing College W Sussex Gold For Us 8 62.16 0 847

38 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Joe Smoke 4 67.24 5 948

37 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Tom's Sister 12 39.25 0 1249

78 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Peter 12 46.27 0 1250

32 Bede's E SUSSEX Teddie EE

18 Homewood Kent Mr Nuke EE

39 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Ronnie EE

15 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Ninfield Love Story RR

17 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Boolavogue EE

5 Chailey E SUSSEX Bridie EE

77 Hillview Kent Supreme Red Dream EE

54 Uckfield College E SUSSEX Nelly Kid EE

80 Skippers Hill E SUSSEX Rushoor Master William EE
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Team ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield White E SUSSEX 94.361 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

108 Rusty 0 32.19 0 0

103 Aussie 0 29.73 0 0

109 Firene Constance 4 45.13 0 4

110 Mickey 0 32.44 0 0

Sevenoaks Blue Kent 95.062 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

60 Roisins Galway Girl 0 29.61 0 0

61 Red Rendezvous 0 28.71 0 0

62 Camlough Fabio 4 37.78 0 4

64 Lonrach 0 36.74 0 0

Claremont E SUSSEX 104.433 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

44 Super Snoop 4 32.34 0 4

45 Hudson Bay Princess 0 30 0 0

46 Cashelbay Rocco 0 39.36 0 0

43 Fraggle Rock 0 35.07 0 0

23 November 2019 Page 1 of 515:52:36 Sponsored by Mayfield School



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sevenoaks White Kent 110.444 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

58 Llwyngell Daniel 0 32.66 0 0

59 Apples 0 35.95 0 0

55 Burgate Flint 0 41.83 0 0

66 Pixel Perfect E

Eastbourne College Red E SUSSEX 93.075 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Moneylagen Steel 4 33.81 0 4

96 Billy Heythrop 0 30.26 0 0

97 Fernhill Star Vision 0 32.37 0 0

98 Capucho JX 4 30.44 0 4

Bede's E SUSSEX 97.626 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

30 HLS Lucy 4 38.07 0 4

31 Comanche Dreamcatcher 4 34.05 0 4

33 Larry 0 33.93 0 0

34 Ardlea Milly 0 29.64 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX 101.497 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

12 Kilmovee 4 35.04 0 4

13 Fahys Queen 0 32.92 0 0

14 Pilot 0 33.53 0 0

Mayfield Orange E SUSSEX 109.868 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

105 Smurf 8 38.98 0 8

113 Fune D or M 0 39.01 0 0

112 Seamus 0 37.84 0 0

115 Munro Highlander 4 33.01 0 4

Sevenoaks Red Kent 115.79 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

56 Shanbo Ben 0 45.26 0 0

57 Breeogue Breeze 0 36.54 0 0

65 Midget On A Mission 4 33.9 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield Red E SUSSEX 114.8610 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Fern E

122 Spirit 0 40.63 0 0

121 Noodle 4 41.07 0 4

116 Blizzard 8 33.16 0 8

Eastbourne College Blue E SUSSEX 104.5911 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

99 Castlelodge Golden Return 4 28.1 0 4

95 Poppinghole Patchwork 4 39.07 0 4

94 Leo 8 37.42 0 8

Mayfield Purple E SUSSEX 112.2412 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

123 Duncan 0 35.47 0 0

124 Jamie 4 38.91 0 4

106 Banamore Westonhouse Boy 12 37.86 0 12
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Weald of Kent Grammar Kent 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

86 Flower Faerie E

87 Kippune Buccaneer 8 40.61 0 8

88 Dark Boy R

89 Robbie XXIV 12 41.6 0 12

Hillview Kent 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

76 Charlie Dunn 8 29.35 0 8

77 Supreme Red Dream E
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

61 Sevenoaks Blue Kent Red Rendezvous 0 28.71 0 01

126 Sutton Valence Kent Buckley's Royal Flyer 0 28.84 0 02

19 Homewood Kent The Real Machine 0 29.47 0 03

60 Sevenoaks Blue Kent Roisins Galway Girl 0 29.61 0 04

34 Bede's E SUSSEX Ardlea Milly 0 29.64 0 05

103 Mayfield White E SUSSEX Aussie 0 29.73 0 06

45 Claremont E SUSSEX Hudson Bay Princess 0 30.00 0 07

96 Eastbourne College Red E SUSSEX Billy Heythrop 0 30.26 0 08

2 Chailey E SUSSEX Malone's Mate 0 31.39 0 09

84 Invicta Grammar Kent Angel 0 31.75 0 010

108 Mayfield White E SUSSEX Rusty 0 32.19 0 011

97 Eastbourne College Red E SUSSEX Fernhill Star Vision 0 32.37 0 012

110 Mayfield White E SUSSEX Mickey 0 32.44 0 013

58 Sevenoaks White Kent Llwyngell Daniel 0 32.66 0 014

67 City of London Freemens Surrey Tubberoddy Roy 0 32.79 0 015

13 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Fahys Queen 0 32.92 0 016

14 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Pilot 0 33.53 0 017

33 Bede's E SUSSEX Larry 0 33.93 0 018

24 Uplands E SUSSEX It's Just Beech 0 34.40 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

43 Claremont E SUSSEX Fraggle Rock 0 35.07 0 020

123 Mayfield Purple E SUSSEX Duncan 0 35.47 0 021

59 Sevenoaks White Kent Apples 0 35.95 0 022

57 Sevenoaks Red Kent Breeogue Breeze 0 36.54 0 023

64 Sevenoaks Blue Kent Lonrach 0 36.74 0 024

112 Mayfield Orange E SUSSEX Seamus 0 37.84 0 025

113 Mayfield Orange E SUSSEX Fune D or M 0 39.01 0 026

46 Claremont E SUSSEX Cashelbay Rocco 0 39.36 0 027

122 Mayfield Red E SUSSEX Spirit 0 40.63 0 028

55 Sevenoaks White Kent Burgate Flint 0 41.83 0 029

56 Sevenoaks Red Kent Shanbo Ben 0 45.26 0 030

99 Eastbourne College Blue E SUSSEX Castlelodge Golden Return 4 28.10 0 431

27 Battle Abbey E SUSSEX The Summit 4 29.18 0 432

98 Eastbourne College Red E SUSSEX Capucho JX 4 30.44 0 433

44 Claremont E SUSSEX Super Snoop 4 32.34 0 434

115 Mayfield Orange E SUSSEX Munro Highlander 4 33.01 0 435

93 Eastbourne College Red E SUSSEX Moneylagen Steel 4 33.81 0 436

65 Sevenoaks Red Kent Midget On A Mission 4 33.90 0 437

31 Bede's E SUSSEX Comanche Dreamcatcher 4 34.05 0 438

7 Catsfield E SUSSEX Rock on Rocora 4 34.72 0 439

12 Lewes Old Grammar E SUSSEX Kilmovee 4 35.04 0 440

1 Marlborough House E SUSSEX Peanut 4 35.52 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

125 Ardingly College W Sussex Backley Diva 4 36.18 0 442

9 Claverham E SUSSEX Abberley Rose 4 36.30 0 443

62 Sevenoaks Blue Kent Camlough Fabio 4 37.78 0 444

30 Bede's E SUSSEX HLS Lucy 4 38.07 0 445

124 Mayfield Purple E SUSSEX Jamie 4 38.91 0 446

95 Eastbourne College Blue E SUSSEX Poppinghole Patchwork 4 39.07 0 447

121 Mayfield Red E SUSSEX Noodle 4 41.07 0 448

38 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Joe Smoke 4 42.33 0 449

109 Mayfield White E SUSSEX Firene Constance 4 45.13 0 450

37 The Norton Knatchbull School Kent Tom's Sister 4 50.36 0 451

76 Hillview Kent Charlie Dunn 8 29.35 0 852

116 Mayfield Red E SUSSEX Blizzard 8 33.16 0 853

94 Eastbourne College Blue E SUSSEX Leo 8 37.42 0 854

36 Cranbrook Kent Brexit Basil 8 38.10 0 855

105 Mayfield Orange E SUSSEX Smurf 8 38.98 0 856

87 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Kippune Buccaneer 8 40.61 0 857

71 Highworth Grammar Kent Hey Mickey 8 41.18 0 858

83 Invicta Grammar Kent Calcourt Florentine 8 42.33 0 859

25 Uplands E SUSSEX Justice D 12 34.78 0 1260

106 Mayfield Purple E SUSSEX Banamore Westonhouse Boy 12 37.86 0 1261

89 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Robbie XXIV 12 41.60 0 1262

54 Uckfield College E SUSSEX Nelly Kid EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

77 Hillview Kent Supreme Red Dream EE

66 Sevenoaks White Kent Pixel Perfect EE

86 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Flower Faerie EE

88 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Dark Boy RR

120 Mayfield Red E SUSSEX Fern EE
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Team ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 4 1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayfield Turquoise E SUSSEX 89.091 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

113 Fune D or M 0 31.14 0 0

114 Calamity Jane 0 28.98 0 0

115 Munro Highlander 4 41.72 1 5

118 Foxdon Half Pint 0 28.97 0 0

Sevenoaks Kent 91.052 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

59 Apples 0 33.49 0 0

61 Red Rendezvous 0 29.59 0 0

62 Camlough Fabio 12 33.59 0 12

60 Roisins Galway Girl 0 27.97 0 0

Mayfield Green E SUSSEX 108.353 10

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Fern 4 42.81 2 6

123 Duncan 4 30.84 0 4

119 Nero 0 34.7 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Eastbourne College E SUSSEX 89.934 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

97 Fernhill Star Vision 0 25.95 0 0

96 Castlelodge Golden Return 8 27.56 0 8

100 Moneylagen Steel 4 36.42 0 4

98 Capucho JX 8 34.42 0 8

Mayfield Indigo E SUSSEX 101.355 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

112 Seamus 8 35.85 0 8

122 Spirit 4 39.58 0 4

116 Blizzard 4 32.84 0 4

110 Mickey 4 28.93 0 4

Claremont E SUSSEX 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Americano E

48 Jewel's Rox 4 31.27 0 4

49 Factor 40 0 24.9 0 0

50 Kildea Lux E
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 4 1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

126 Sutton Valence Kent Buckley's Royal Flyer 0 22.80 0 01

49 Claremont E SUSSEX Factor 40 0 24.90 0 02

97 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Fernhill Star Vision 0 25.95 0 03

60 Sevenoaks Kent Roisins Galway Girl 0 27.97 0 04

85 Invicta Grammar Kent Apache Soldier Boy 0 28.56 0 05

118 Mayfield Turquoise E SUSSEX Foxdon Half Pint 0 28.97 0 06

114 Mayfield Turquoise E SUSSEX Calamity Jane 0 28.98 0 07

61 Sevenoaks Kent Red Rendezvous 0 29.59 0 08

113 Mayfield Turquoise E SUSSEX Fune D or M 0 31.14 0 09

59 Sevenoaks Kent Apples 0 33.49 0 010

119 Mayfield Green E SUSSEX Nero 0 34.70 0 011

71 Highworth Grammar Kent Hey Mickey 0 34.83 0 012

67 City of London Freemens Surrey Tubberoddy Roy 0 35.41 0 013

91 Benenden Kent Miss Spiritus 0 37.39 0 014

45 Claremont E SUSSEX Hudson Bay Princess 4 27.72 0 415

110 Mayfield Indigo E Sussex Mickey 4 28.93 0 416

123 Mayfield Green E SUSSEX Duncan 4 30.84 0 417

48 Claremont E SUSSEX Jewel's Rox 4 31.27 0 418

116 Mayfield Indigo E SUSSEX Blizzard 4 32.84 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

11 Richard Hale Herts KMR Flamenco 4 34.00 0 420

100 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Moneylagen Steel 4 36.42 0 421

25 Uplands E SUSSEX Justice D 4 37.10 0 422

122 Mayfield Indigo E SUSSEX Spirit 4 39.58 0 423

115 Mayfield Turquoise E SUSSEX Munro Highlander 4 41.72 1 524

120 Mayfield Green E SUSSEX Fern 4 42.81 2 625

96 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Castlelodge Golden Return 8 27.56 0 826

19 Homewood Kent The Real Machine 8 32.79 0 827

98 Eastbourne College E SUSSEX Capucho JX 8 34.42 0 828

112 Mayfield Indigo E SUSSEX Seamus 8 35.85 0 829

87 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Kippune Buccaneer 8 39.20 0 830

62 Sevenoaks Kent Camlough Fabio 12 33.59 0 1231

50 Claremont E SUSSEX Kildea Lux EE

47 Claremont E SUSSEX Americano EE

34 Bede's E SUSSEX Ardlea Milly EE

86 Weald of Kent Grammar Kent Flower Faerie EE
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 5 1.1m HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

48 Claremont E SUSSEX Jewel's Rox 0 31.76 0 01

11 Richard Hale Herts KMR Flamenco 4 31.27 0 42

47 Claremont E SUSSEX Americano 4 37.85 0 43

114 Mayfield E SUSSEX Calamity Jane 8 28.84 0 84

91 Benenden Kent Miss Spiritus 8 43.89 3 115
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Individual ResultPetley Wood November 2019

Class 5 1.1m PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

52 Claremont E SUSSEX Matty Turck FJ Dunn Enough 8 35.88 0 81

53 Claremont E SUSSEX Matty Turck Amoyo 8 39.44 0 82

85 Invicta Grammar Kent Lauren Smith Apache Soldier Boy EE
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